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WL#

Department:

Organic

W13g Worklist/Batch/QC Report for Group# WSCF20071870

SH# Batch QC#

38893
38893
38893
38893
38893
38893
38893

Tray Type

BLANK
LCS

MS

MSD
SAMPLE
SPK-RPD
SURR

Sample#

WO7P002546
WO7P002546
WO07P002546
WO7P002546
WO07P002546

Test

VOA
VOA
VOA
VOA
VOA
VOA
VOA

Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground
Ground

Water
Water

ater
Water
Water
Water
Water

Protection
Protection
Protection
Protection
Protection
Protection
Protection
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